2023 Leadership Assignments Commission Court Members

<u>Facilities</u>	Primary	<u> Associate</u>
Courthouse/DA's Office	Joe Blacksher	Buck Hudson
Sheriff's Office/Jail/Dispatch	Mike Marshall	Doug Hughes
Comm. Office/Adult Pro/JP-1	Doug Hughes	Buck Hudson
County Clerk's Office	Doug Hughes	Mike Marshall
Tax Office (Drivers License)	Buck Hudson	Joe Blacksher
Rodeo Arena	Doug Hughes	Buck Hudson
Airport	Mike Marshall	Doug Hughes
Nutrition Ctr/EOC/DPS/Vet. Ser.	Joe Blacksher	Doug Hughes
Kirby Chapel	Doug Hughes	Mike Marshall
_		
<u>Boards</u>	Primary	<u> Associate</u>
Allan Shivers Library/Museum	Judge Powers	Mike Marshall
Hospital	Mike Marshall	Judge Powers
DETCOG	Joe Blacksher	Buck Hudson
1-14	Mike Marshall	Buck Hudson
Highway 69	Joe Blacksher	Doug Hughes
Texas Forest Country Partnership	Joe Blacksher	Buck Hudson
<u>Departments</u>	Primary	<u> Associate</u>
Emergency Management	Judge Powers	Mike Marshall
Maintenance/Custodial/Grounds	Mike Marshall	Doug Hughes
Veterans Services Office	Joe Blacksher	Buck Hudson
AgriLife Extension Office	Buck Hudson	Joe Blacksher
DPS	Buck Hudson	Joe Blacksher